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tn
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31

33

34
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37

38

39
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II

42

43

44

45

46

47
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lShamsher Singh, Jaswinder Singh
t..
lAJmer srngn
I

lSurmukh 
SinSh

lUiiasar Sineht "-
lAjaib 

Signh, Balwinder Singh

lDavinder Singh, Gurbhachajn Singh, Dilbag Singh, Surjit

lSingh, Amarjit 5ingh, Mohar Singh, Lakhmir Singh, Jasmir

Raj Rani

Kulddeep Singh

jasmer singh

Swarn Kaur, Kulwinder Singh, Balwinder Singh

Surjit Singh, Amarjit Singh
'Balbir 

Singh

Surjit Singh

Dayal Singh

Pritam Kaur

Balwant Singh, Satvii Singh, Jaspinder Kaur

Han 5rngh

Babu Singh & Others

Sharanjit Kaur, Amarjit Singh, Gurdev Singh

Gurdev Singh, Gurnam Singh

Chajju Ram, Mangat Ram, Pawan Kumar

Bhajan Singh, Charan Singh, Gian Singh

Basta Singh, Avtar Singh, Jagir Singh

Mohar Singh, Lakhmir Singh, Jasmer Singh

Pyara Singh, Sukhbincier Singh

Harful Singh, Ranjit Singh, Jaswinder Kaur,Narindei Ka.ur,

Jasvir Singh, Jasmer Singh

Surmukh Singh, Ajaib Singh & Balwinder Singh

Nirmalsingh & Babu Singh

Ram Singh, Sucha Singh

Surjit Singh, Amarjit Singh & Balbir Singh

Sucha Singh, Karam Singh, Karnail Kaur, Balbir Singh

Kulwinder Kaur, jaswinder Kaur

Shivcharan Singh

Mohan Singh

Gurcharan Singh, Jaswinder Kaur,Sukhpal Singh,

Naseeb Kaur, Sewa Singh, Harjit kaur

Jasveer kaur

Davinder Singh, Gurbachan Singh, Surjit 5ingh, Dilbag

Singh,Amarjit Singh

Avtar Singh

Amrik Singh

Bhag Singh

Kaka Singh

Ranjit Singh S/o Gian Singh

Saroop Singh

Harchand Singh

Balbir Singh

Jageer Singh 5/o Chanan Singh

Bant Singh S/o Surjan Singh

Raniit Sineh S/o Gian Sineh

731,

848

1709

171,0

171L

1.7 1,4

T7L5

17t9
1761

1766

1767

1768

1.77 4

1779

1782

1785

1796

1801

1 934

1974

1980

1997

2035

20s9

20s3

2058

2062
2066

2562
'2602

2604

334

1206ir
L467/r
1577 /1
1,628/1

7154

6017

7457

2272

3870

426L

4650

4873

4874

5027

5360

5774

339s

02.06.2006

09.06.2006

28.08.2006

28.0S.2006
:

28.08.2006
.

28.08.2006
rli

28.08.2005
').,

28.08.2006

30.08.2006

30.08.2006

30.08.2006

30.08.2006

31.08.2006

31..08.2006

31.08.2006

31.08.2006

31.08.2006

01.09.20d6

15.09.2006

19.09.2006

20.09.2006

2L.09.2006

27.09.20d6

28.09.2006

28.09.2006

28.09.2005
;

28.09.2006

29.09.2006

17.1L.20a6

22.11.7006
'.

22.17.2006

24.A4.2008

03.07.2008

22.07.20d8

30.07.2008

04.08.2008

1s.oi.20io
:li:

16.12.201,0
.: '..: !l

08.03.2011.

17.07.2011
;

19.09.2011

29.09.2471

13.10.2011

07.72.201_1

2s.72.20h.
26.01.2015

31.10.2011

31.10.2bni
''I'

04.11.2011

13.00

13.00

10.00

12.40

24.00

38.00

15.00

13.00

4.00

8.00

9.00

24.04

18.00

16.00

3.00

47.04

88.00

5.00

3.00

8.q0

8.00

13.00

29.00

20.00

E.00
i: '

/lnn

16.00

22.00

19.00

19.00

62.00

2.00

0.00

9,00

O,CiO

b.oo
s.oit
,lt' , '

f ,oo

8.00

2.00

5.00

4.00

14.00

8.00

8,00

19.00

11.b0

14.00

5.00

3.00

3.00

2.60

0.00

18.30

17.00

14.00

3.00

1".50

10.00

15.00

18.00

16.50

6.63

74.23

18.25

13.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.s0
i,oo
1.00

8.50

15.00

0.00

19.25

1.25

15.00

4.00

4.00

1s.00...','
10.66

r+.ilg
ib,7s
i.aa
.''

13.00

200
6.00

0.80

14.50

5,00

0.67

1.50

4.00

2.00

6.00

19.00

Grand Total 77A;OA 37A.72

Acres 91 Acre 00 Kanal LgMar:le
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Signatrre with Dated
Sub Reglstrar, Mohafi
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